
Please play at a good pace and care for the course: 
Rake bunkers, Repair Pitchmarks and Divots.

71.7

68.5

77.9

73.6

Course
Ra�ng

127

123

132

128

Slope
Ra�ng

Tee

Men White

Men Red

Women 
White

Women 
Red

Tel : +91 422 2655258 / 2655363 

Mobile : +91 73737 63311 / 73737 93311

Email : coimbatoregolfclub@yahoo.com

Website : www.coimbatoregolfclub.com

The Coimbatore Golf Club
Chettipalayam, Coimbatore - 641 201.

Playing Golf the CGC way :
Ÿ Don’t carry/use cell phone on the golf course.

Ÿ Don’t Distract co players or stand on their line of play.

Ÿ Don’t take divots with your practice swing. 

Ÿ Do let a faster group to play through.

Ÿ Do care for the course.

Ÿ Do Know the Rules of Golf and follow them.

Ÿ Do make a mark on your ball to aid identification.

Ÿ Do treat all staff of the club with courtesy.

Ÿ Do follow the Dress Code.

Ÿ Do your part in making play at CGC enjoyable for all.



Th
e

 C
o

im
b

at
o

re
 G

o
lf

 C
lu

b
Date:

D.

E.

F.

Medal Round / Stableford / Against Bogey Compe��on :

A.

B.

C.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

OUT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IN

TOTAL

351

368

481

110

340

378

180

477

520

3205

581

408

380

550

190

306

135

390

395

3335

6540

323

330

440

98

331

363

136

407

445

2873

536

378

360

460

165

292

115

354

360

3020

5893

4

4

5

3

4

4

3

4

5

36

5

4

4

5

3

3

4

4

4

36

72

REDWHITE PARHOLE A B C D E F 
P

la
ye

r'
s 

Si
gn

at
u

re
M

ar
ke

r'
s 

Si
gn

at
u

re

9

5

3

17

11

13

7

1

15

2

10

8

6

14

18

16

4

12

Ne�

Gross

STR.IND


	Page 1
	Page 2

