Playing Golf the CGC way:

- Don't carry/use cell phone on the golf course.
- Don't Distract co players or stand on their line of play.
- Don't take divots with your practice swing.
- Do let a faster group to play through.
- Do care for the course.
- · Do Know the Rules of Golf and follow them.
- Do make a mark on your ball to aid identification.
- Do treat all staff of the club with courtesy.
- Do follow the Dress Code.
- Do your part in making play at CGC enjoyable for all.

Please play at a good pace and care for the course: Rake bunkers, Repair Pitchmarks and Divots.

Tee	Course Rating	Slope Rating		
Men White	71.7	127		
Men Red	68-5	123		
Women White	77:9	132		
Women Red	73.6	128		



The Coimbatore Golf Club

Chettipalayam, Coimbatore - 641 201.

Tel:+914222655258/2655363 Mobile:+917373763311/7373793311 Email:coimbatoregolfclub@yahoo.com Website:www.coimbatoregolfclub.com



Competition :						Date: Medal Round / Stableford / Against						
A.						D.						
В.						E.						
C.						F.						
		HOLE	WHITE	RED	PAR	STR.IND	Α	В	С	D	E	F
		1	351	323	4	9						
	-0	2	368	330	4	5						
	Marker's Signature	3	481	440	5	3						
		4	110	98	3	17						
		5	340	331	4	11						
		6	378	363	4	13						
		7	180	136	3	7		,00	- 48			
		8	477	407	4	1			D 7			
		9	520	445	5	15		1	-4			
qn		OUT	3205	2873	36			1 4			1.6	
FC		10	581	536	5	2		100		1111	JF	
99		11	408	378	4	10		1.4				
The Coimbatore Golf Club		12	380	360	4	8			7-			
bat	Player's Signature	13	550	460	5	6			1			
oir		14	190	165	3	14						
Je C		15	306	292	4	18			-			
Th		16	135	115	3	16						
		17	390	354	4	4						
		18	395	360	4	12						
		IN	3335	3020	36							
		TOTAL	6540	5893	72	Gross						
						Nett						